TS3021, TS3021A
Rail-to-rail 1.8 V high-speed comparator
Datasheet - production data
Features
Propagation delay: 38 ns
Low current consumption: 73 µA
Rail-to-rail inputs
Push-pull outputs

TOP VIEW
COPLANAR LEADS
Ordering information TS3021, TS3021A
5 Ordering information
Table 8: Order codes
Order code Temperature range Package Packaging Marking
TS3021ILT
-40 to 125 °C
SOT23-5
Tape and reel
K520
TS3021IYLT (1) K529
TS3021ICT SC70-5 K52
TS3021AILT SOT23-5 K522
Notes:
(1)Qualified and characterized according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening according
to AEC Q001 and Q 002 or equivalent.
TS3021, TS3021A Revision history
6 Revision history
Table 9: Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
01-Jun-2006 1 Initial release